
COMSATS University Islamabad, Wah Campus
Tentative Buses Route-Semester Spring 2025

Route No. 01 Route No. 02 Route No. 03* Route No. 04 Route No. 05 Route No. 06

Bus No.RIA -460 
Islamabad Route

Timings Bus No.RIA - 
1398 

Murree Road

Timings Bus No.RIA - 1397  
Expressway, IJP, 

Route

Timings Bus No.RIA-419
Old Airport, Kachri 

RWP

Timings Bus No.RIB-
395 Chorr 

Chock RWP

Timings
RIA-2035 Coaster 

Attock Route

Timings

Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival

Serena Chowk 6:50 Chak Shahzad 6:40 PWD Stop, Expressway 6:55 Karal Chowk 7:00 Chorr Chowk 7:30 Kachery Chowk 7:00

Abbpara Stop 7:00 Rawal Chowk 6:50 Pakistan Town 7:00 Gulzar-e- Quaid 7:02 Depu Stop 7:35 Shell Pump 7:05

Melody Stop 7:05 Margala Town 6:55 Gulberg Green 7:03 Old Airport PSO Pump 7:05 Peerwadi Morr 7:36 3 Miles 7:10

G-6 7:08 Faizabad 7:00 Koral Chowk 7:05 Chaklala Station 7:07 Kohinoor Mill 7:38 Parri Gate 7:15

G-7 7:15 Barani University 7:05 Fazaya 7:07 Ammar Chowk 7:15 Jhangi Saydian 7:39 Karf Colony 7:20

G-8 7:18 6th Road 7:07 Gangal 7:10 Jhanda Chichi 7:17 26 Number 7:40 Qutba Mor 7:25

G-9 7:20 Sadiq Abad 7:09 Kana Pull 7:12 Kachehry Chowk 7:20 G-15 7:41 Hattiyan 7:30

G-10 7:25 Chandni Chowk 7:12 Zia Masjid 7:14 Lane No.5, 6, 7 7:30 Tarnol Stop 7:43 Lawrence Pur 7:40

G-11 7:39 Liaqat Bagh 7:17 Iqbal Town 7:16 CUI Wah Campus 8:20 E-16 7:45 Hassan Abdal 8:00

G-13 (Kashmir Highway) 7:40 Mareer Chowk 7:20 Highway 7:18 D-16 7:46 Barrier No. 3 8:05

G-14 (Kashmir Highway) 7:41 Saddar 7:25 Potwar Station 7:20 B-17 7:47 CUI Wah Campus 8:20

26.No 7:45 MH-Roomi Park 7:28 I-8 Haleem  Ghar 7:30 CUI Wah Campus 8:20

CUI Wah Campus 8:20 Qasim Market Duble Road Signal 7:25

CUI Wah Campus 8:20 Katariyan 7:40

CDA/I-10 7:42

Mandi Mor 7:45
CUI Wah Campus 8:20

Driver: Waqas Roshan Driver: Sardar Pervaiz  Iqbal Driver: Muhammad Akhter Driver: Muhammad Iqbal Driver: Anees Shahzad Driver: Taj Muhammad
Mobile: 0333-5701748 Mobile: 0321-5048908 Mobile: 0344-4114906 Mobile: 0321-5048911 Mobile: 0311-0883884 Mobile: 0321-5048912

Note: In case of any querry & clarification, please contact Mr. Imran Shahzad, Transport Supervisor at his cell No.0315-9832514

Incharge Transport


